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 WE WERE CREATED FOR CONNECTION 
SUNDAY GATHERING: 10:00 AM 

WHEN YOU PRAY 

Last Sunday we concluded with Mary choosing what is better. This 
Sunday we explain what that looks like. 

Extinction is a difficult subject. It surfaced in my thinking as I thought of 
the language of prayer. 

Luke 11:1-13 

On a scale of 1-10, how would you rate your prayer life=_____? 

 What? The Disciples Prayer 

“Outlive, Give, Forgive, Deliver . . . Us. 

 Pray, Rejoice, Ask,  Yield  
  (“Father”)   (“Hallowed”)  (“Bread”)    (“Lead”) 

 How?  “Shameless Audacity” 

Bold, Daring, Courageous 

“ . . . they should always pray and not give up.” Luke 18:1 

 Why?   Lesser to Greater 

The Father is willing & able 

The fruit of persistent prayer is the Holy Spirit. 

Reflective Questions: 
1) Why is prayer so marvelous: why is it so difficult? How would you rate 

your prayer life? Why? 
2) As you read through Luke 11:1-13, what jumps out at you? What does this 

passage teach you? 
3) What principle of prayer taught by Jesus in these verses is something you 

want to apply to your life? 

http://newharvestch.org


Welcome 

Guests  

& Visitors  

We are delighted you chose to attend our gathering today, 

whether in person or online. Use our online Connection 

Card (newharvestch.org/connect), or fill out a Connection 

Card found in the back of the chair with your prayer 

requests and to let us know that you joined us today. 

Contact Information: 

Senior Pastor - Barry Braun  barry@newharvestch.org 

Pastor of Discipleship- Steve Entz  steve@newharvestch.org 

Pastor of Worship - Tyler Braun  tyler@newharvestch.org 

Children’s Pastor - Karen Offield  karen@newharvestch.org 

Youth Ministries - Meredith Mooney  meredith@newharvestch.org 

Support for Women - Carol Nesmith  carol@newharvestch.org 

Office Manager - Connie Hawes connie@newharvestch.org 

http://www.newharvestch.org/connect
http://newharvestch.org/harvestkids/
mailto:karen@newharvestch.org?subject=Trunk%20or%20Treat

